Date
AUGUST
1st

8th

8th

9th

11th

12th
14th-16th
15th

19th
21st-23rd
26th
28th-30th
SEPTEMBER
2nd

5th

4th & 6th
9th

12th

16th

18th &20th
19th

23rd

26th

30th
October
3rd

7th

10th

14th

17th

21st

24th

28-Oct

Oct 30-Nov 1
Nov 3-4

Nov 6-8

Nov 10-11
Nov 14-15
Nov 20-22

* District Games
# Parents Night
@ JH Vball Night
$ Lil Sis Night

2025 Ladycat Volleyball Schedule

Opponent Site

Start of 2-A-Days

Rice Scrimmage Rice
Alumni Scrimmage Weimar
La Grange Scrimmage La Grange

Schulenburg JV Tournament Schulenburg

La Grange Weimar
Columbus Tournament Columbus
Giddings Giddings
Hallettsville Weimar

Schulenburg Tournament Schulenburg

Columbus Weimar
Rice Consoldated Tournament Rice
Sacred Heart$ Weimar
Gonzales Gonzales
Flatonia F&JV Tournament Flatonia
La Grange La Grange
OPEN Due to CC Fair

Brazos Weimar
Rice F/JV Tournament Rice
RTCS Weimar
Ganado* Ganado
Louise* Louise
Flatonia*$ Weimar

Schulenburg* Schulenburg

Shiner* Weimar
Ganado * Weimar
Lousie*$ Weimar
Flatonia* Flatonia
Schulenburg*# Weimar
Shiner* Shiner

Warm Up Playoff Game
Bi-District Playoffs
Area Playoffs

Regional Semifinals
Regional Finals

State Semifinals

State Finals

Head Coach Amanda Machicek

Assistant Coach Hunter Ervin and Summer Almeida
AD Dylan Conway

High School Principal Stacy Heger

Superintendent Chase Seelke

Times are subject to change as we finalize team numbers

Teams

JVP/IVG/V
JVP/IVG/V
JVP/IVG/V
JVP/IVG
JVP/ IVG/ V
Vv

JVP/IVG
JVPIVGV
\Y
JVPIVGYV
\Y

JVP/IVG/V
V/IVG/IVP
JVP/IVG

JVP/IVG/V

IVP/IVG/V
IVP/IVG
V,IVG
V/IVP/IVG
V,IVG
NGV

V/IVG/IVP
JVP/IVG/V
V/IVG
WVG/V
V/IVP
JVP/IVG/V
V/IVG

Times

11:00/11:00AM/12PM

6:00/6:30/7:00 PM
TBA

TBA
5:00/5:00/6:00 PM
TBA

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

TBA

5:00 PM

TBA

5:00 PM
4:00/5:30/5:30 PM
TBA
5:00/5:00/6:00

5:00 PM
TBA

4:30 PM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM

4:30/6/6 PM

5:00
2:00/3:30/3:30 PM
5:00 PM
4:00/5:30PM

5:00 PM

4:30 PM

5/7/2025



