## 2025 Ladycat Volleyball Schedule

Date	Opponent	Site	Teams	Times
AUGUST				
1st	Start of 2-A-Days			
8th	Rice Scrimmage	Rice	JVP/JVG/V	11:00/11:00AM/12PM
8th	Alumni Scrimmage	Weimar	JVP/JVG/V	6:00/6:30/7:00 PM
9th	La Grange Scrimmage	La Grange	JVP/JVG/V	TBA
11th	Schulenburg JV Tournament	Schulenburg	JVP/JVG	TBA
12th	La Grange	Weimar	JVP/ JVG/ V	5:00/5:00/6:00 PM
14th-16th	Columbus Tournament	Columbus	V	TBA
15th	Giddings	Giddings	JVP/JVG	4:00 PM
19th	Hallettsville	Weimar	JVP,JVG,V	5:00 PM
21st-23rd	Schulenburg Tournament	Schulenburg	V	TBA
26th	Columbus	Weimar	JVP,JVG,V	5:00 PM
28th-30th	Rice Consoldated Tournament	Rice	V	TBA
SEPTEMBER				
2nd	Sacred Heart\$	Weimar	JVP/JVG/V	5:00 PM
5th	Gonzales	Gonzales	V/JVG/JVP	4:00/5:30/5:30 PM
4th & 6th	Flatonia F&JV Tournament	Flatonia	JVP/JVG	TBA
9th	La Grange	La Grange	JVP/JVG/V	5:00/5:00/6:00
12th	OPEN Due to CC Fair			
16th	Brazos	Weimar	JVP/JVG/V	5:00 PM
18th &20th	Rice F/JV Tournament	Rice	JVP/JVG	TBA
19th	RTC\$	Weimar	V,JVG	4:30 PM
23rd	Ganado*	Ganado	V/JVP/JVG	5:00 PM
26th	Louise*	Louise	V,JVG	4:30 PM
30th	Flatonia*\$	Weimar	JVG/V	5:00 PM
October				
3rd	Schulenburg*	Schulenburg	V/JVG/JVP	4:30/6/6 PM
7th	Shiner*	Weimar	JVP/JVG/V	5:00
10th	Ganado *	Weimar	V/JVG	2:00/3:30/3:30 PM
14th	Lousie*\$	Weimar	JVG/V	5:00 PM
17th	Flatonia*	Flatonia	V/JVP	4:00/5:30PM
21st	Schulenburg*#	Weimar	JVP/JVG/V	5:00 PM
24th	Shiner*	Shiner	V/JVG	4:30 PM
22.2				
28-Oct	Warm Up Playoff Game			
Oct 30-Nov 1	Bi-District Playoffs			
Nov 3-4	Area Playoffs			
Nov 6-8	Regional Semifinals			
Nov 10-11	Regional Finals			
Nov 14-15	State Semifinals			
Nov 20-22	State Finals			
* District Games	Head Coach Amanda Machicek			
# Parents Night	Assistant Coach Hunter Ervin and Summer Almeida			
@ JH Vball Night	AD Dylan Conway			
\$ Lil Sis Night	High School Principal Stacy Heger			
<del>-</del>	Superintendent Chase Seelke			5/7/2025
				•

Times are subject to change as we finalize team numbers